TO: CHACE OIL COMPANY,

INC.

SLOPE TEST

230

1476°

3450'

4250'

5400'

5965

6580"

7194"

7450

1/2°
1/2°
1/2°
3/4°
3/4°
10

1/2°
1/8°

1/2°

o ﬁ?////m’ o {{ﬁé@é

M. AERMAN WALTERS

VICE PRESIDENT OF OPERATIONS

FROM:

Jarad?s 7%

YOUNG DRILLING COMPANY

F-27-29N-¢y,)

Subscribed and Sworn Before Me This 27th Day of May, 1981, By

M. Herman

jalters.

Notary

My Commission Expires:

June 3,

lic

1983




