Jecarella 70-8

CHACE OIL COMPANY, INC.

YOUNG DRILLING COMPANY FROM:

SLOPE TEST

230'	1/2°
1476'	2 1/2°
3450'	1/2°
4250'	3/4°
5400'	3/4°
5965'	1°
6580'	1/2°
7194'	1/8°
7 4 50 '	1/2°

K-27-24N-4W

VICE PRESIDENT OF OPERATIONS

Subscribed and Sworn Before Me This 27th Day of May, 1981, By M. Herman Walters.

My Commission Expires:

June 3, 1983

